Label/Ticket Printing Scale
CL5000 with its reliable weighing function
and sophisticated design is possibly the
best equipment for enhancing your
business operation.
Management functions, including data
management, price control and PLU
control, are necessary for any retail

High speed printing (100mm/sec). Cartridge loading type for
easy replacement of new label/ticket rolls.
The membrane type keypad adds a sophisticated look of
CL5000. Double-click function provides easy access to the
key's secondary PLU.
ex) access PLU's 96~114 by double clicking 48~72.
Display - VFD & LCD Memory
The VFD display is used for
displaying tare, weight, unit price
and total price. The dot matrix LCD
is used for all program menus,
PLU names, scroll message and
etc. The bright blue display gives
high legibility for programming and
promotion.
Standard memory can hold up to 3,000 PLUs and the
expansion memory card offers up to 10,000 PLUs.
No need to scroll through menus for programming changes.
Unique 4 digit ‘Menu Code’ entry pin points to the desired
program field.
ex)  Menu code “1120” is for editing PLU name.
There are 40 preset labels installed and 20 label formats
can be modified freely with CLWorks PC Program.
Various Label sizes can be used:
•  Continuous Label/ticket - 150mm label
Barcode
Almost every conventional barcode types are available:
UPC, EAN13, EAN13A5, I2OF5, CODE128, CODE39,
CODE93, CODABAR, IATA2OF5
Easy PLU control.
Allows PLUs to be managed
by excel.
PLU Editor
20 modifiable label formats.
Easy downloading of
label formats.
Label Editor
Easy to setup and download.
Key design - colour Image.
Keypad supported.
Keypad Editor
CL5000 Series has two models to choose from, non-pole &
pole type display. Rear displays available for both models.
•  CL5000-B - non-pole type
•  CL5000-R - pole type
Product Line-up
Network System
CL5000  SERIES  | Label/Ticket Printing Scale
CL5000-B CL5000-R
Mixed with Wired / Wireless Network
ROUTER CL Works
POS CASH DRAWER
HUB
OFFICEOFFICE
Database Server
AP
HUB
UTP CABLE
UTP CABLE
PC
REMOTE
LAN CARDCL5000
CL5000
AP
Multi to Multi
UTP CROSS CABLE
CL5000 PC
1 to 1
•  TCP/IP communication protocol
•  IEEE802.11G specification wireless network
•  64/128 bit WEP data security system,
WPA(TKIP), WPA-II
•  One to one & multi to multi & wired/wireless